
Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Special Events and Protocol

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $1,596.46

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $1,596.46

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3472 Protocol

3473 Meals/Hospitality for the Public

-

-

-

Doerkson, Lorne

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3470 Hosting Events

3471 Attending Events



































Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Communications and Advertising

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $25,877.95

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $25,877.95

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3477 Website Maintenance/Design

-

-

-

-

Doerkson, Lorne

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3475 Advertising

3476 Subscriptions/Memberships
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

March Commercial

Flight Dates Order #

40462103/01/24 - 03/31/24

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Williams Lake Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

102 - 383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4
Canada

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
83 South First Avenue
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1H4
Canada
Main:   (250)392-6551
Billing: (250)338-1133 CKWL-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24404621-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 - 03/29/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 03/31/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p ------- :15 0 $9.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
02/26/24 03/03/24 ----FSS 6 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/01/24 12:40 PM Lorne-024-02F1 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/01/24 1:20 PM Lorne-024-02F6 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/02/24 9:40 AM Lorne-024-02Sa5 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/02/24 4:40 PM Lorne-024-02Sa2 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/03/24 2:50 PM Lorne-024-02Su3 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/03/24 6:51 PM Lorne-024-02Su4 570
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/04/24 03/10/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/04/24 7:20 AM Lorne-024-02M12 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/04/24 9:21 AM Lorne-024-02M7 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/05/24 2:20 PM Lorne-024-02Tu13 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/05/24 3:20 PM Lorne-024-02Tu8 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/06/24 11:20 AM Lorne-024-02W9 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/06/24 12:51 PM Lorne-024-02W14 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/07/24 6:41 AM Lorne-024-02Th15 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/07/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-02Th10 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/08/24 9:41 AM Lorne-024-02F16 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/08/24 11:40 AM Lorne-024-02F11 570
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/11/24 03/17/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/11/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-02M17 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/11/24 3:21 PM Lorne-024-02M24 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/12/24 4:52 PM Lorne-024-02Tu23 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/12/24 5:51 PM Lorne-024-02Tu18 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/13/24 7:41 AM Lorne-024-02W19 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/13/24 11:50 AM Lorne-024-02W22 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/14/24 8:51 AM Lorne-024-02Th20 570

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

March CommercialLorne Doerkson - MLA

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24404621-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/29/24-

INVOICE
2of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 03/31/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p ------- :15 0 $9.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/14/24 3:52 PM Lorne-024-02Th25 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/15/24 6:22 AM Lorne-024-02F26 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/15/24 2:21 PM Lorne-024-02F21 570
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/18/24 03/24/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/18/24 6:52 AM Lorne-024-02M35 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/18/24 6:40 PM Lorne-024-02M27 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/19/24 11:43 AM Lorne-024-02Tu28 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/19/24 5:42 PM Lorne-024-02Tu33 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/20/24 6:52 AM Lorne-024-02W32 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/20/24 1:22 PM Lorne-024-02W29 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/21/24 12:22 PM Lorne-024-02Th30 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/21/24 2:21 PM Lorne-024-02Th34 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/22/24 7:51 AM Lorne-024-02F31 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/22/24 9:41 AM Lorne-024-02F36 570
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/25/24 03/31/24 MTWTF-- 8 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/25/24 11:20 AM Lorne-024-02M37 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/26/24 9:50 AM Lorne-024-02Tu38 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/26/24 3:20 PM Lorne-024-02Tu44 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/27/24 5:50 PM Lorne-024-02W39 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/27/24 6:40 PM Lorne-024-02W43 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/28/24 12:20 PM Lorne-024-02Th40 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/28/24 1:50 PM Lorne-024-02Th42 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/29/24 5:41 PM Lorne-024-02F41 570

Total Spots 44

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $396.00

$19.80

$415.80Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit































1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

March Commercial

Flight Dates Order #

40461703/01/24 - 03/31/24

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Williams Lake Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

102 - 383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4
Canada

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
83 South First Avenue
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1H4
Canada
Main:   (250)392-6551
Billing: (250)338-1133 CFFM-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24404617-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 - 03/29/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 03/31/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p ------- :15 0 $9.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
02/26/24 03/03/24 ----FSS 6 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/01/24 7:41 AM Lorne-024-02F4 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/01/24 3:50 PM Lorne-024-02F1 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/02/24 7:41 AM Lorne-024-02Sa2 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/02/24 8:40 AM Lorne-024-02Sa6 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/03/24 6:20 AM Lorne-024-02Su3 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/03/24 6:20 PM Lorne-024-02Su5 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/04/24 03/10/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/04/24 8:21 AM Lorne-024-02M7 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/04/24 12:51 PM Lorne-024-02M12 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/05/24 10:51 AM Lorne-024-02Tu8 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/05/24 1:21 PM Lorne-024-02Tu13 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/06/24 9:21 AM Lorne-024-02W9 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/06/24 10:41 AM Lorne-024-02W14 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/07/24 9:51 AM Lorne-024-02Th10 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/07/24 3:21 PM Lorne-024-02Th15 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/08/24 3:51 PM Lorne-024-02F16 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/08/24 5:21 PM Lorne-024-02F11 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/11/24 03/17/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/11/24 1:50 PM Lorne-024-02M24 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/11/24 3:40 PM Lorne-024-02M17 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/12/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-02Tu23 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/12/24 10:21 AM Lorne-024-02Tu18 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/13/24 9:51 AM Lorne-024-02W22 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/13/24 11:41 AM Lorne-024-02W19 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/14/24 7:41 AM Lorne-024-02Th20 97.5

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

March CommercialLorne Doerkson - MLA

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24404617-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/29/24-

INVOICE
2of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 03/31/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p ------- :15 0 $9.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/14/24 2:50 PM Lorne-024-02Th25 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/15/24 3:25 PM Lorne-024-02F21 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/15/24 4:41 PM Lorne-024-02F26 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/18/24 03/24/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/18/24 8:41 AM Lorne-024-02M33 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/18/24 1:51 PM Lorne-024-02M27 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/19/24 6:22 AM Lorne-024-02Tu28 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/19/24 1:39 PM Lorne-024-02Tu32 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/20/24 7:51 AM Lorne-024-02W35 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/20/24 8:51 AM Lorne-024-02W29 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/21/24 7:47 AM Lorne-024-02Th30 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/21/24 1:22 PM Lorne-024-02Th34 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/22/24 10:41 AM Lorne-024-02F31 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/22/24 2:52 PM Lorne-024-02F36 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/25/24 03/31/24 MTWTF-- 8 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/25/24 8:20 AM Lorne-024-02M42 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/25/24 11:51 AM Lorne-024-02M37 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/26/24 8:51 AM Lorne-024-02Tu44 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/26/24 5:50 PM Lorne-024-02Tu38 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/27/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-02W43 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/27/24 10:20 AM Lorne-024-02W39 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/28/24 6:20 PM Lorne-024-02Th40 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM03/29/24 6:50 AM Lorne-024-02F41 97.5

Total Spots 44

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $396.00

$19.80

$415.80Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

Digital Ad Billboard

Flight Dates Order #

39918511/22/23 - 04/28/24

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Williams Lake Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

102 - 383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4
Canada

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
83 South First Avenue
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1H4
Canada
Main:   (250)392-6551
Billing: (250)338-1133 CFFM-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24399185-5

Invoice Period

02/26/24 - 03/31/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/22/23 04/28/24 Billboard-970x250 Zone 
1

Various MTWTFSS :00 1 $50.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
02/26/24 03/03/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS02/26/24M16 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/04/24 03/10/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS03/05/24Tu17 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/11/24 03/17/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS03/13/24W18 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/18/24 03/24/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS03/23/24Sa19 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/25/24 03/31/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS03/28/24Th20 97.5

Total Spots 5

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $250.00

$12.50

$262.50Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

April Commercial

Flight Dates Order #

40745404/01/24 - 04/28/24

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Williams Lake Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

102 - 383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4
Canada

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
83 South First Avenue
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1H4
Canada
Main:   (250)392-6551
Billing: (250)338-1133 CFFM-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24407454-1

Invoice Period

04/01/24 - 04/26/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/01/24 04/28/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p ------- :15 0 $9.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/01/24 04/07/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/01/24 12:52 PM Lorne-024-03M9 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/01/24 5:41 PM Lorne-024-03M1 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/02/24 10:51 AM Lorne-024-03Tu2 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/02/24 3:21 PM Lorne-024-03Tu7 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/03/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-03W6 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/03/24 3:51 PM Lorne-024-03W3 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/04/24 6:51 AM Lorne-024-03Th4 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/04/24 10:40 AM Lorne-024-03Th10 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/05/24 8:21 AM Lorne-024-03F5 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/05/24 11:21 AM Lorne-024-03F8 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/08/24 04/14/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/08/24 6:20 AM Lorne-024-03M11 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/08/24 8:50 AM Lorne-024-03M19 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/09/24 6:41 AM Lorne-024-03Tu20 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/09/24 2:40 PM Lorne-024-03Tu12 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/10/24 4:51 PM Lorne-024-03W17 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/10/24 5:21 PM Lorne-024-03W13 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/11/24 7:20 AM Lorne-024-03Th18 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/11/24 4:40 PM Lorne-024-03Th14 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/12/24 1:50 PM Lorne-024-03F16 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/12/24 2:50 PM Lorne-024-03F15 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/15/24 04/21/24 MTWTF-- 10 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/15/24 9:21 AM Lorne-024-03M28 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/15/24 6:51 PM Lorne-024-03M21 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/16/24 6:21 AM Lorne-024-03Tu22 97.5

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

April CommercialLorne Doerkson - MLA

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24407454-1

Invoice Period

04/01/24 04/26/24-

INVOICE
2of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/01/24 04/28/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p ------- :15 0 $9.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/16/24 4:50 PM Lorne-024-03Tu27 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/17/24 1:21 PM Lorne-024-03W29 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/17/24 2:40 PM Lorne-024-03W23 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/18/24 1:51 PM Lorne-024-03Th24 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/18/24 6:20 PM Lorne-024-03Th30 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/19/24 2:20 PM Lorne-024-03F25 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/19/24 3:50 PM Lorne-024-03F26 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/22/24 04/28/24 MTWTF-- 14 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/22/24 9:20 AM Lorne-024-03M32 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/22/24 11:51 AM Lorne-024-03M31 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/22/24 2:21 PM Lorne-024-03M43 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/23/24 10:41 AM Lorne-024-03Tu41 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/23/24 11:21 AM Lorne-024-03Tu34 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/23/24 1:40 PM Lorne-024-03Tu33 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/24/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-03W35 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/24/24 10:41 AM Lorne-024-03W42 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/24/24 5:52 PM Lorne-024-03W36 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/25/24 6:41 AM Lorne-024-03Th38 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/25/24 2:21 PM Lorne-024-03Th37 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/25/24 4:21 PM Lorne-024-03Th44 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/26/24 8:20 AM Lorne-024-03F39 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/26/24 4:21 PM Lorne-024-03F40 97.5

Total Spots 44

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $396.00

$19.80

$415.80Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit









AURORA WOLVES RUGBY UNION
7653 Loedel Crescent

Prince George, BC  V2N 0A5

Attn:

Email: aurorawolvesrugby@gmail.com

URL: www.aurorawolvesrugby.com

INVOICE # 01-2024 DATE 11-May-2024

Sponsor:

QUANTITY RATE AMOUNT

1 $100.00

SUB-T 100.00$          

GST 5 NA

TOTAL 100.00$          

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Cash

Cheque Made payable to Aurora Wolves Rugby Union

Etransfer

#7-530 Horse Lake Rd, 100 Mile House, BC, V0K 2E1

THANK YOU For Supporting Northern Youth Rugby Athletes !

INVOICE

MLA Lorne Doerkson - Cariboo Chilcoltin 100 Mile House

@leg.bc.ca

DESCRIPTION

Donation for youth rugby







1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

May Commercial

Flight Dates Order #

40942404/29/24 - 05/26/24

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Williams Lake Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

102 - 383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4
Canada

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
83 South First Avenue
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1H4
Canada
Main:   (250)392-6551
Billing: (250)338-1133 CFFM-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24409424-1

Invoice Period

04/29/24 - 05/24/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/29/24 05/26/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTF-- :15 11 $9.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/29/24 05/05/24 MTWTF-- 11 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

See MG 1.45
Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :00 $9.00 NM04/29/24M11 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/29/24 6:21 AM Lorne-024-04M2 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/29/24 8:51 AM Lorne-024-04M1 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/30/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-04Tu4 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/30/24 11:51 AM Lorne-024-04Tu3 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/01/24 6:51 AM Lorne-024-04W6 97.5

MG for 1.11 04-29
Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/01/24 12:51 PM Lorne-024-04W45 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/01/24 1:21 PM Lorne-024-04W5 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/02/24 1:51 PM Lorne-024-04Th8 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/02/24 3:41 PM Lorne-024-04Th7 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/03/24 12:41 PM Lorne-024-04F9 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/03/24 4:51 PM Lorne-024-04F10 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/06/24 05/12/24 MTWTF-- 11 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/06/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-04M12 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/06/24 11:21 AM Lorne-024-04M13 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/07/24 11:50 AM Lorne-024-04Tu15 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/07/24 1:41 PM Lorne-024-04Tu14 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/08/24 10:41 AM Lorne-024-04W22 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/08/24 2:21 PM Lorne-024-04W16 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/08/24 3:41 PM Lorne-024-04W17 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/09/24 6:41 AM Lorne-024-04Th19 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/09/24 5:51 PM Lorne-024-04Th18 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/10/24 6:51 AM Lorne-024-04F21 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/10/24 6:41 PM Lorne-024-04F20 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/13/24 05/19/24 MTWTF-- 11 $9.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

May CommercialLorne Doerkson - MLA

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24409424-1

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/24/24-

INVOICE
2of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/29/24 05/26/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTF-- :15 11 $9.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/13/24 7:40 AM Lorne-024-04M24 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/13/24 11:50 AM Lorne-024-04M23 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/14/24 7:52 AM Lorne-024-04Tu33 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/14/24 12:21 PM Lorne-024-04Tu26 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/14/24 5:40 PM Lorne-024-04Tu25 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/15/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-04W27 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/15/24 8:21 AM Lorne-024-04W28 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/16/24 8:40 AM Lorne-024-04Th29 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/16/24 2:40 PM Lorne-024-04Th30 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/17/24 9:41 AM Lorne-024-04F31 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/17/24 2:52 PM Lorne-024-04F32 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/20/24 05/26/24 MTWTF-- 11 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/20/24 9:21 AM Lorne-024-04M34 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/20/24 4:22 PM Lorne-024-04M35 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/21/24 6:41 AM Lorne-024-04Tu36 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/21/24 4:41 PM Lorne-024-04Tu37 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/22/24 8:50 AM Lorne-024-04W39 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/22/24 10:51 AM Lorne-024-04W38 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/23/24 6:41 AM Lorne-024-04Th41 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/23/24 12:51 PM Lorne-024-04Th40 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/24/24 6:41 AM Lorne-024-04F44 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/24/24 1:52 PM Lorne-024-04F43 97.5

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/24/24 2:41 PM Lorne-024-04F42 97.5

Total Spots 44

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $396.00

$19.80

$415.80Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Digital Ad Billboard

Flight Dates Order #

39918511/22/23 - 06/30/24

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Williams Lake Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

102 - 383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4
Canada

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
83 South First Avenue
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1H4
Canada
Main:   (250)392-6551
Billing: (250)338-1133 CFFM-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24399185-7

Invoice Period

04/29/24 - 05/26/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/22/23 06/30/24 Billboard-970x250 Zone 
1

Various MTWTFSS :00 1 $50.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/29/24 05/05/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS04/30/24Tu25 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/06/24 05/12/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS05/10/24F26 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/13/24 05/19/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS05/15/24W27 97.5
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/20/24 05/26/24 MTWTFSS 1 $50.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billboard-970x250 Zone 1 Various :00 $50.00 NS05/23/24Th28 97.5

Total Spots 4

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $200.00

$10.00

$210.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

May Commercial

Flight Dates Order #

40942504/29/24 - 05/26/24

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Lorne Doerkson - MLA

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Williams Lake Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

102 - 383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4
Canada

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
83 South First Avenue
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1H4
Canada
Main:   (250)392-6551
Billing: (250)338-1133 CKWL-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24409425-1

Invoice Period

04/29/24 - 05/24/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/29/24 05/26/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTF-- :15 11 $9.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/29/24 05/05/24 MTWTF-- 11 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/29/24 6:51 AM Lorne-024-04M2 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/29/24 2:41 PM Lorne-024-04M1 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/30/24 6:41 AM Lorne-024-04Tu3 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/30/24 8:51 AM Lorne-024-04Tu4 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM04/30/24 2:21 PM Lorne-024-04Tu11 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/01/24 1:52 PM Lorne-024-04W6 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/01/24 4:21 PM Lorne-024-04W5 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/02/24 7:21 AM Lorne-024-04Th8 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/02/24 6:52 PM Lorne-024-04Th7 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/03/24 9:51 AM Lorne-024-04F9 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/03/24 4:51 PM Lorne-024-04F10 570
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/06/24 05/12/24 MTWTF-- 11 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/06/24 6:21 AM Lorne-024-04M12 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/06/24 10:21 AM Lorne-024-04M13 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/07/24 12:51 PM Lorne-024-04Tu15 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/07/24 3:20 PM Lorne-024-04Tu14 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/08/24 4:20 PM Lorne-024-04W17 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/08/24 5:40 PM Lorne-024-04W16 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/09/24 8:44 AM Lorne-024-04Th19 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/09/24 4:52 PM Lorne-024-04Th18 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/09/24 6:59 PM Lorne-024-04Th22 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/10/24 11:40 AM Lorne-024-04F20 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/10/24 2:52 PM Lorne-024-04F21 570
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/13/24 05/19/24 MTWTF-- 11 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/13/24 7:20 AM Lorne-024-04M23 570

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

May CommercialLorne Doerkson - MLA

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24409425-1

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/24/24-

INVOICE
2of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/29/24 05/26/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTF-- :15 11 $9.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/13/24 9:51 AM Lorne-024-04M33 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/13/24 12:51 PM Lorne-024-04M24 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/14/24 7:40 AM Lorne-024-04Tu26 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/14/24 11:50 AM Lorne-024-04Tu25 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/15/24 2:41 PM Lorne-024-04W27 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/15/24 6:41 PM Lorne-024-04W28 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/16/24 10:50 AM Lorne-024-04Th30 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/16/24 6:50 PM Lorne-024-04Th29 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/17/24 8:21 AM Lorne-024-04F31 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/17/24 4:50 PM Lorne-024-04F32 570
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/20/24 05/26/24 MTWTF-- 11 $9.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/20/24 11:43 AM Lorne-024-04M35 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/20/24 2:39 PM Lorne-024-04M34 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/21/24 5:21 PM Lorne-024-04Tu37 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/21/24 5:50 PM Lorne-024-04Tu36 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/22/24 11:20 AM Lorne-024-04W39 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/22/24 3:50 PM Lorne-024-04W44 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/22/24 6:50 PM Lorne-024-04W38 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/23/24 7:50 AM Lorne-024-04Th40 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/23/24 4:50 PM Lorne-024-04Th41 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/24/24 8:40 AM Lorne-024-04F42 570

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :15 $9.00 NM05/24/24 2:40 PM Lorne-024-04F43 570

Total Spots 44

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $396.00

$19.80

$415.80Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit





Reference No:

Account No:

May 29 2024Order Date:

27386689Order Number:

Email:

Fax:

Phone:

Questions Call:

MLA Lorne Doerkson
102-383 OLIVER ST
WILLIAMS LAKE, BC V2G 1M4
CANADA
Tel: 2503053800

Shipping Address

MLA Lorne Doerkson
102-383 OLIVER ST
WILLIAMS LAKE BC V2G 1M4
CANADA

Invoice Address

MLA LORNE DOERKSON
102-383 OLIVER ST
WILLIAMS LAKE, BC V2G 1M4

Main Address

Free Fax: 800-300-1379
Toll Free: 800-300-1336

P.O. Box 683
Windsor ON

N9A 6N4

www.4imprint.ca

Page 1Pro Forma Invoice 27386689

(Barrel,Trim): Metallic Navy, ChromeColorsAli Stylus Metal PenItem

448.50448.502.9900Ali Stylus Metal PenC122263-ST150

Total $Price $Unit $DescriptionItem #Qty

60.0060.0060.0000Set-Up ChargeSet-Up Charge1

596.62

63.92Tax

24.2024.20Freight

Artwork Instructions

Imprint Colors: Laser Engrave

Imprint Location: Barrel - Diagonal From Clip
Metallic Navy,ChromeProduct Color (Base, Trim):

596.62Grand Total

 ** Please re-check pricing and shipping methods **

I understand and agree to the charges as listed:

Signed:______________________________________ Date:______________

REMIT TO ADDRESS:
4imprint, Inc
PO Box 3548
Station A
Toronto, ON M5W 3G4

Shipment Details

Address as above. 24.20Jun 13 2024SHIP BEST METHOD GROUND
CANADA ONLY

Jun 05 2024C122263-ST150

FreightDelivery DateCarrier, service
Estimated
Ship Date

Item #QtyShipment to







































Invoice
Date

2024-05-28

Invoice #

120

Invoice To

MLA Lorne Doerkson
102 -383 Oliver St
Williams Lake, BC
V2G 1M4

WILLIAMS LAKE STAMPEDE ASSOCIATION

PO Box 4076
Williams Lake, BC V2G 2V2

GST/HST No. 129119723

Phone # 250 392-6585 Fax # 250 398-7701

E-mail Total

Item Description ClassQuantity Price Each Amount

4551 Box Seat Agreements Infield Box Seats 1310 Grandstan... 875.00 875.00
GST on sales 1310 Grandstan... 5.00% 43.75

$918.75







Invoice
Date

2024-06-26

Invoice #

134

Invoice To

MLA Lorne Doerkson
102 -383 Oliver St
Williams Lake, BC
V2G 1M4

WILLIAMS LAKE STAMPEDE ASSOCIATION

PO Box 4076
Williams Lake, BC V2G 2V2

GST/HST No. 129119723

Phone # 250 392-6585 Fax # 250 398-7701

E-mail Total

Item Description ClassQuantity Price Each Amount

4100 Advertising & Signage Advertisement - Commercial Spot 1110 Advertisi... 2,000.00 2,000.00
GST on Zero Rated sales 1110 Advertisi... 0.00% 0.00

$2,000.00



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Office Supplies

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $1,194.25

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $1,194.25

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3482 Office Equipment/Furniture (non-furniture allowance)

-

-

-

-

Doerkson, Lorne

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3480 Courier/Postage

3481 Office Supplies





























Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Travel

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $1,845.48

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $1,845.48

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

-

-

-

-

-

Doerkson, Lorne

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3485 In-Constituency Staff Travel

3486 Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel

























Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Other Office Expenses

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $737.69

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $737.69

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3492 Janitorial/Repairs/Maintenance

3493 Security

3494 Utilities

3495 Cell Phone/Cable

3496 Meals/Hospitality fo Staff Members

Doerkson, Lorne

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3490 Miscellaneous Expenses/Liscenses

3491 Consultants/Contractors



Invoice
Date

01/04/2024

Invoice #

21280

Invoice To

Liberal Office
102-383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC

PDS Guard Services Ltd.

#207-383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4

P.O. No. Terms

Due on receipt

THANK  YOU

GST/HST No. 866768310

Phone #

250-398-6791

Fax #

250-302-0002

E-mail

info@pdssecurity.com Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax 

Emailed/ Mailed on
______________

Description Qty Rate Amount

Monthly Standby 1 35.00 35.00

Note: If you would like Quarterly billing please let us know.
GST On Sales 5.00% 1.75

$36.75

$36.75

$35.00

$1.75









Invoice
Date

01/05/2024

Invoice #

21352

Invoice To

Liberal Office
102-383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC

PDS Guard Services Ltd.

#207-383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC  V2G 1M4

P.O. No. Terms

Due on receipt

THANK  YOU

GST/HST No. 866768310

Phone #

250-398-6791

Fax #

250-302-0002

E-mail

info@pdssecurity.com Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax 

Emailed/ Mailed on
______________

Description Qty Rate Amount

Monthly Standby 1 35.00 35.00

Note: If you would like Quarterly billing please let us know.
GST On Sales 5.00% 1.75

$36.75

$36.75

$35.00

$1.75









Invoice
Date

01/06/2024

Invoice #

21458

Invoice To

Liberal Office
102-383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake, BC

PDS Guard Services Ltd.

#207-383 Oliver Street
#207-383 Oliver Street
Williams Lake  BC  V2G 1M4

P.O. No. Terms

Due on receipt

THANK  YOU

GST/HST No. 866768310

Phone #

250-398-6791

Fax #

250-302-0002

E-mail

info@pdssecurity.com Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax 

Emailed/ Mailed on
______________

Description Qty Rate Amount

Monthly Standby 1 35.00 35.00

Note: If you would like Quarterly billing please let us know.
GST On Sales 5.00% 1.75

$36.75

$36.75

$35.00

$1.75










